
1883 GUNS ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6399
https://www.adashunjones.com

1883 GUNS ST,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6399

$244,900

Pride of ownership! Sprawling ranch on 1.186 acres bordering Willow Crk! Open concept,
great rm w/cath clng, gas log FP, kit-din w/c-isl, blt-in desk, pntry, 1st flr lndry w/hlf bth.
Mstr suite w/trey clng, new flrg, fixtures. Sunrm w/ceram flrg, cath clng, skylights, patio
drs/paver patio. LL fam rm w/knotty pine walls, blt-in shelving, bar,...

LISTING
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2779 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1929

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 850 Tax Amount: 3558

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X16 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Family Room 33X15 Main

Kitchen 22X18 Main

Living Room 19X15 Main

Other Room 11X15 Lower

Other Room 2 11X11 Lower

Other Room 3 07X06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


